We’re Big in Big pump cable.    P a g e  1   ( 0 3 / 1 8 / 1 0 )
       9O4-543-1223, 8OO-997-2443, Fax: 9O4-543-133O, www.paigeelectric.com
P7326-SP
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP EXTRA FLEXIBLE
MOTOR LEAD CABLE 600/2000 VOLTS
INSULATION: EPR-ETHYLENE PROPYLENE RUBBER
OUTER JACKET:  CPE
SIZES: 16 AWG – 1111 AWG SINGLE CONDUCTOR

30˚C
AMBIENT
TEMP. AWG OR MCM NO. OF STRANDING inches inches inches inches mm lbs/1000 lgs/km
DLO14 14 AWG 19/27 AWG 0.074 0.045 0.030 0.236 6.0 25 37 35
DLO12 12 AWG 19/25 AWG 0.094 0.045 0.030 0.256 6.5 46 68 40
DLO10 10 AWG 27/24 AWG 0.128 0.045 0.030 0.290 7.4 67 100 55
DLO8 8 AWG 37/24 AWG 0.147 0.060 0.030 0.333 8.5 95 141 80
DLO6 6 AWG 61/24 AWG 0.207 0.060 0.030 0.403 10.2 134 199 105
DLO4 4 AWG 105/24 AWG 0.264 0.060 0.030 0.461 11.7 192 286 140
DLO2 2 AWG 150/24 AWG 0.314 0.060 0.030 0.510 13.0 248 369 190
DLO1 1 AWG 225/24 AWG 0.390 0.080 0.045 0.650 16.5 428 637 220
DLO1/0 1/0 AWG 275/24 AWG 0.420 0.080 0.045 0.700 17.8 480 714 260
DLO2/0 2/0 AWG 325/24 AWG 0.460 0.080 0.045 0.740 18.8 558 830 300
DLO3/0 3/0 AWG 450/24 AWG 0.555 0.080 0.045 0.815 20.7 742 1104 350
DLO4/0 4/0 AWG 550/24 AWG 0.587 0.080 0.045 0.870 22.1 872 1298 405
DLO262 262 MCM 650/24 AWG 0.660 0.095 0.065 0.990 25.1 1068 1589 471
DLO313 313 MCM 775/24 AWG 0.725 0.095 0.065 1.055 26.8 1258 1872 511
DLO373 373 MCM 925/24 AWG 0.787 0.095 0.065 1.125 28.6 1462 2176 590
DLO444 444 MCM 1100/24 AWG 0.870 0.095 0.065 1.205 30.6 1726 2568 656
DLO535 535 MCM 1325/24 AWG 0.950 0.110 0.065 1.305 33.1 2047 3046 731
DLO646 646 MCM 1600/24 AWG 1.040 0.110 0.065 1.410 35.8 2416 3595 815
DLO777 777 MCM 1925/24 AWG 1.130 0.110 0.065 1.500 38.1 2881 4287 905
DLO929 929 MCM 2300/24 AWG 1.208 0.120 0.065 1.610 40.9 3455 5142 1005
DLO1111 1111 MCM 2750/24 AWG 1.370 0.125 0.095 1.800 45.7 4077 6067 1115
P7305-SP